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LASCO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
TOP TEN SHAREHOLDINGS
AS AT MARCH 31, 2023

NAMES JOINT HOLDERS

EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LIMITED

LASCELLES A. CHIN

MAYBERRY JAMAICAN EQUITIES LIMITED

JACINTH A. HALL-TRACEY

MANWEI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MICHAEL A. CAMPBELL

MAYBERRY MANAGED CLIENTS ACCOUNT

GUARDIAN LIFE LIMITED/PENSIONS FUND

WAYNE M. CHIN

PWL BAMBOO HOLDINGS LIMITED

UNITS

382,972,852

380,731,480

263,774,129

15,644,712

13,959,095

11,000,000

9,259,066

7,929,410

7,119,650

6,934,876

PERCENTAGES

29.91

29.73

20.60

1.22

1.09

0.86

0.76

0.61

0.55

0.54



