

LASCO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED TOP TEN SHAREHOLDINGS AS AT MARCH 31, 2023

NAMES	JOINT HOLDERS	UNITS	PERCENTAGES
EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LIMITED)	382,972,852	29.91
LASCELLES A. CHIN		380,731,480	29.73
MAYBERRY JAMAICAN EQUITIE	S LIMITED	263,774,129	20.60
JACINTH A. HALL-TRACEY		15,644,712	1.22
MANWEI INTERNATIONAL LIMI	TED	13,959,095	1.09
MICHAEL A. CAMPBELL		11,000,000	0.86
MAYBERRY MANAGED CLIENTS	ACCOUNT	9,259,066	0.76
GUARDIAN LIFE LIMITED/PENSI	ONS FUND	7,929,410	0.61
WAYNE M. CHIN		7,119,650	0.55
PWL BAMBOO HOLDINGS LIMIT	ΓED	6,934,876	0.54